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MARCH

Monday

| Tuesday

| Wednesday

| Thursday

Friday

ot Y

131

3/4 315 3/8
Noon Dismissal
Chicken Nuggets w/ Chicken Fajitas w/ Sandwich Of the Day: | Lemon Cream Chicken Pizza w/ Salad
Potato Wedges Peppers/Onions & Rice [Chicken Caesar Wrap w/|  w/ Penne, Veggies
Chips
311 312 3/13 314 3/15

Cheeseburger & Mac
Salad

Beef Tacos w/ Fixings &
Spanish Rice

Chicken Parm Subs w/
Chips

BBQ Grilled Chicken
Thighs w/ a Side of Mac
n Cheese

No School

3/18

319

3/20

3/21

3/22

Buffalo Chicken Tenders
w/ Potato Wedges

Meatloaf w/ Mashed
Potatoes & Gravy

Grilied Chicken, Bacon
Ranch Sandwich w/
Chips

Cheese Manicotti &
Meatballs w/ Green
beans & Roll

Pizza w/ Salad

3/25

3/26

3/27

3/28

3/29

Chicken Patty Sandwich
w/ Roasted Potatoes

Cheese Quesadillas w/
Beans & Rice

BBQ Pork Riblits w/
Potato Salad & Corn
Bread

1pm Dismissal
Gemelli Bolognese
Sauce w/ Veggies

No School

what's on the Daily Special! **

**Every day there will be a sandwich and a salad of the day as a separate entrée option. Stop by the Cafeteria to see




