Trinity				
MARCH				
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			BX	3/1 No School
3/4	3/5	3/6	3/7	3/8
Chicken Nuggets w/ Potato Wedges	Chicken Fajitas w/ Peppers/Onions & Rice	Noon Dismissal Sandwich Of the Day: Chicken Caesar Wrap w/ Chips	Lemon Cream Chicken w/ Penne, Veggies	Pizza w/ Salad
3/11	3/12	3/13	3/14	3/15
Cheeseburger & Mac Salad	Beef Tacos w/ Fixings & Spanish Rice	Chicken Parm Subs w/ Chips	BBQ Grilled Chicken Thighs w/ a Side of Mac n Cheese	No School
3/18	3/19	3/20	3/21	3/22
Buffalo Chicken Tenders w/ Potato Wedges	Meatloaf w/ Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	Grilled Chicken, Bacon Ranch Sandwich w/ Chips	Cheese Manicotti & Meatballs w/ Green beans & Roll	Pizza w/ Salad
3/25	3/26	3/27	3/28	3/29
Chicken Patty Sandwich w/ Roasted Potatoes	Cheese Quesadillas w/ Beans & Rice	BBQ Pork Riblits w/ Potato Salad & Corn Bread	1pm Dismissal Gemelli Bolognese Sauce w/ Veggies	No School
**Every day there will be a sandwich and a salad of the day as a separate entrée option. Stop by the Cafeteria to see what's on the Daily Special! **				